Water Technologies & Solutions
fact sheet Memtrex* HFE - Halar PTFE
features and benefits
Figure 1: Memtrex HFE filter
Memtrex* HFE are made entirely from fluoropolymer
materials including Halar (ECTFE). Halar is a
trademark of Ausimont.), and PTFE. Halar is an
industrial-grade fluoropolymer with excellent solvent

chemical compatibility. Please contact your SUEZ
distributor for more information.
Table 5 provides additional ordering information.
Table 5: Ordering Information
Type Absolute Micron
Rating
Nominal cartridge
Length
End #1 Adapter End #2 Adapter Elastomer material Product Grade
MHFE 85 = 0.05 µm
91 = 0.1 µm
92 = 0.2 µm
94 = 0.45 µm
1 = 10 in (25 cm)
2 = 20 in (51 cm)
3 = 30 in (76 cm)
4 = 40 in (102 cm)
A = Open End Gasket
E = 222 O-Ring
F = 226 O-Ring
A = Open End Gasket
E = Closed End Cap
H = Fin Adapter
T = Teflon²
Encapsulated Viton²
E = Electronic grade
rinse
Pre Wet = Rinsed and